 F O R  D U S T  I N T E R N A L  U S E  O N L Y
M2511 Mote Datasheet   Dust Networks 1
 S M A R T M E S H®
 I A-51 0  M 2 5 1 1
 2.4 GHz Wireless Mote (H)
About SmartMesh IA-510
Dust Networks’ SmartMesh® IA-510 is a WirelessHART®-compliant system that offers industrial automation vendors an industry-leading
standards-based system that delivers flexible, secure solutions. The SmartMesh IA-510 system’s Intelligent Networking Platform delivers

• SmartMesh IA-510 M2510 Integration Guide
• SmartMesh IA-510 Mote Serial API Guide
12.0 Ordering Information
This section explains Dust Networks’ order code format. The product order code specifies the model number, software code,
production status, and any special instructions for the product. Table 22 describes the order code options. Note that not all
options are valid for every product. Please contact your Dust Networks Sales Representative for specific product order code
information.
Table 22 Order Code Descriptions
Code Type Description
Product Number Product number
HW Hardware revision
Temp Temperature:
C = Commercial
E = Extended industrial
H = High temperature industrial
Z = Software only order
PKG Type Package type:
Q = QFN
L = LGA
P = PCA
E = Packaged products
K = Development or evaluation kit
Z = Software only order
Boot Type Boot type:
S = Standard boot
L = Low-current boot
Z = Hardware only order
SW Version Software version
Production Status ES = Engineering sample
Empty = Production
Special Instructions Y = Special instructions
Empty = No special instructions
 F O R  D U S T  I N T E R N A L  U S E  O N L Y
24 Dust Networks M2511 Mote Datasheet
Contact Information:
Dust Networks
30695 Huntwood Ave.
Hayward, CA 94544
Toll-Free Phone: 1 (866) 289-3878
Website: www.dustnetworks.com
Email: sales@dustnetworks.com
 F O R  D U S T  I N T E R N A L  U S E  O N L Y
M2511 Mote Datasheet  Dust Networks 25
Trademarks
SmartMesh-XT, SmartMesh-XD, SmartMesh IA-510, mesh-to-the-edge, and Mote-on-Chip are trademarks of Dust Networks, Inc. The Dust Networks